Friendly

28 Jul 2022 06:00 PM
Frimley Lodge Fluor CC Midweek XI won the toss and elected to bowl

Easams CC Friendly XI vs Fluor CC Midweek XI

109 77
Frans Badenhorst Hardik Hardik
Donovan Coetzer (c) Karthi Karthi
Alan Evans Arun Arun (wk)
| Lawrence Chris Browne
Etiene Van Den Brink Nishin Nishin
lzzy Akhtar Amol Amol
Neil Morris (wk) Balaji Balaji
Jake Pooley Ashwin Ashwin
Scott Parry Vicki Vicki

Nick Solomon Krish Krish (c)



Easams CC Friendly Xl - 1st Innings (Batting)

Name

J Pooley

| Lawrence

F Badenhorst

E Van Den Brink

S Parry

A Evans

| Akhtar

N Solomon

D Coetzer

N Morris
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7 wickets, 15 overs
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Easams CC Friendly XI - 1st Innings (Bowling)

w ECON EXTRAS

V Vicki 5 0 20 1 6.67 5wd
R 19 8

B Balaji 2 0 27 1 13.50

K Karthi 2 0 19 1 9.50 2wd

A Ashwin 2 0 15 0 7.50

H Hardik 2 0 10 0 5.00

N Nishin 1 0 6 0 6.00

R 10 3

C Browne NB 2 0 13 1 6.50

A Arun 1 0 8 0 8.00



Easams CC Friendly Xl - 1st Innings (Over-by-over)

Over
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Wickets
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Bowler(s)

V Vicki

B Balaji

K Karthi
A Ashwin
K Karthi
H Hardik
N Nishin
C Browne
A Arun

A Ashwin
C Browne
B Balaji
V Vicki

H Hardik
V Vicki
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Fluor CC Midweek XI - 1st Innings (Batting)

Name

H Hardik

K Karthi

A Arun

C Browne

A Ashwin

A Amol

B Balaji

N Nishin

K Krish

V Vicki

Extras

Penalty Runs

Total
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Times out; 1
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9 wickets, 15 overs

10

10

18

12

77

14

10

16

11

13

15

18

6s MINS

20

20

17

17

15

14

15

15

19

19

SR

128.57

110.00

87.50

62.50

90.91

76.92

160.00

111.11

38.89

100.00



Fluor CC Midweek XI - 1st Innings (Bowling)

ECON EXTRAS

S Parry NB 2 0 11 1 5.50

N Solomon NB 3 0 21 3 7.00

D Coetzer NB 2 0 20 1 10.00

J Pooley NB 2 2 0 18 0 9.00 2nb, 2wd

A Evans NB 2 0 8 0 4.00

| Lawrence NB 2 0 15 1 7.50 2wd

R 8 15

| Akhtar 2 0 23 0 11.50



Fluor CC Midweek Xl - 1st Innings (Over-by-over)

Over
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Bowler(s)
S Parry

N Solomon
D Coetzer
J Pooley
A Evans

| Lawrence
J Pooley

| Akhtar

| Lawrence
A Evans

N Solomon
| Akhtar

D Coetzer
N Solomon

S Parry

Ball-by-ball
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